
LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Naděje nejmladší 2018(2018) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Melnikova Alexandra
TJSK Prague 2018

     15.400     (1)
15.4001.900

1.90  0.00 6.700 6.800 -

2.
CZE

Malginova Maiia
TJSK Prague 2018

     15.400     (1)
15.4002.200

2.20  0.00 6.800 6.400 -

3.
CZE

Adamcová Amelie
TJSK Prague 2018

     15.050     (3)
15.0501.900

1.90  0.00 6.500 6.650 -

4.
CZE

Olkhovych Nika
TopGym KV 2019

     14.600     (4)
14.6002.100

2.10  0.00 6.100 6.400 -

5.
CZE

Doležalová Johana
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2018

     13.800     (5)
13.8001.000

1.00  0.00 6.400 6.400 -

6.
CZE

Ulčová Žofie
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2018

     13.750     (6)
13.7501.200

1.20  0.00 6.150 6.400 -

7.
CZE

Ščerbykova Elina
TopGym KV 2018

     13.350     (7)
13.3500.600

0.60  0.00 6.400 6.350 -

8.
CZE

Tran Maya
SK MG AJUR HK 2018

     13.150     (8)
13.1500.900

0.90  0.00 6.050 6.200 -

9.
CZE

Řezníková Nina
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2018

     13.100     (9)
13.1001.400

1.40  0.00 6.100 5.600 -

10.
CZE

Štulířová Elen
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2018

     12.900     (10)
12.9001.100

1.10  0.00 5.900 5.900 -

11.
CZE

Marhoulová Valerie
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2018

     12.800     (11)
12.8001.200

1.20  0.00 5.800 5.800 -

12.
CZE

Holečková Ella
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2018

     12.600     (12)
12.6001.000

1.00  0.00 5.400 6.200 -

13.
CZE

Tichotová Magdalena
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2018

     12.450     (13)
12.4500.650

0.65  0.00 6.200 5.600 -

14.
CZE

Shershen Stella
TopGym KV 2018

     12.300     (14)
12.3000.500

0.50  0.00 5.700 6.100 -

15.
CZE

Meush Khrystyna
TopGym KV 2018

     12.300     (14)
12.3000.800

0.80  0.00 5.550 5.950 -

16.
CZE

Lebdušková Emma
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2018

     12.050     (16)
12.0501.500

1.50  0.00 5.550 5.000 -

17.
CZE

Stachová Anežka
SC 80 Chomutov 2018

     11.700     (17)
11.7001.600

1.60  0.00 5.700 4.400 -

18.
CZE

Rakašová Kateřina
SK MG AJUR HK 2018

     11.400     (18)
11.4000.600

0.60  0.00 5.900 4.900 -

19.
CZE

Fronc Elen
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2018

     11.300     (19)
11.3000.700

0.70  0.00 5.300 5.300 -



Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

20.
CZE

Grytsko Yelizaveta
SK MG AJUR HK 2018

     10.650     (20)
10.6501.000

1.00  0.00 4.850 4.800 -

21.
CZE

Shevchenko Sofiia
TopGym KV 2018

     9.750     (21)
9.7500.100

0.10  0.00 4.850 4.800 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Naděje nejmladší 2017(2017) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Komárková Ella
Proactive Milevsko 2017

     18.250     (1)
18.2503.700

3.70  0.00 6.950 7.600 -

2.
CZE

Andělová Izabela
Proactive Milevsko 2017

     16.850     (2)
16.8502.800

2.80  0.00 7.200 6.850 -

3.
CZE

Eldaruševa Asiya
TopGym KV 2017

     16.350     (3)
16.3502.200

2.20  0.00 7.400 6.750 -

4.
CZE

Bečvářová Zuzana
TopGym KV 2017

     15.150     (4)
15.1501.700

1.70  0.00 6.800 6.650 -

5.
CZE

Nová Adina
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2017

     14.550     (5)
14.5502.000

2.00  0.00 6.300 6.250 -

6.
CZE

Škrelji Annamaria
TopGym KV 2017

     14.450     (6)
14.4500.800

0.80  0.00 6.700 6.950 -

7.
CZE

Khomych Ahniia
SC 80 Chomutov 2017

     13.900     (7)
13.9001.500

1.50  0.00 6.250 6.150 -

8.
CZE

Gašpieriková Michaela
TopGym KV 2017

     13.600     (8)
13.6001.000

1.00  0.00 6.350 6.250 -

9.
CZE

Veselá Sofie
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2017

     13.200     (9)
13.2001.800

1.80  0.00 5.600 5.800 -

10.
CZE

Davídková Julie
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2017

     13.150     (10)
13.1501.500

1.50  0.00 6.150 5.500 -

11.
CZE

Bartůsková Adriana
TJSK Prague 2017

     13.100     (11)
13.1001.400

1.40  0.00 5.900 5.800 -

12.
CZE

Procházková Hana
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2017

     13.000     (12)
13.0001.200

1.20  0.00 5.500 6.300 -

13.
CZE

Tesařová Alžběta
SK MG AJUR HK 2017

     12.950     (13)
12.9501.200

1.20  0.00 5.800 5.950 -

14.
CZE

Doležalová Julie
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2017

     12.900     (14)
12.9001.300

1.30  0.00 5.900 5.700 -

15.
CZE

Stepanova Mariia
SC 80 Chomutov 2017

     12.600     (15)
12.6001.400

1.40  0.00 5.750 5.450 -

16.
CZE

Volková Eliška
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2017

     12.550     (16)
12.5501.500

1.50  0.00 6.000 5.050 -

17.
CZE

Ondrová Denisa
TopGym KV 2017

     12.250     (17)
12.2501.600

1.60  0.00 5.500 5.150 -

18.
CZE

Ryzhkina Valeriia
SK MG AJUR HK 2017

     12.100     (18)
12.1001.000

1.00  0.00 5.600 5.500 -

19.
CZE

Demjanovičová Natálie
SC 80 Chomutov 2017

     12.000     (19)
12.0001.000

1.00  0.00 5.700 5.300 -



Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

20.
CZE

Vašatová Sofia
SK MG AJUR HK 2017

     11.950     (20)
11.9500.900

0.90  0.00 5.150 5.900 -

21.
CZE

Mochanová Magdalena
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2017

     11.850     (21)
11.8501.100

1.10  0.00 4.950 5.800 -

22.
CZE

Müllerová Nela
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2017

     11.400     (22)
11.4000.750

0.75  0.00 5.350 5.300 -

23.
CZE

Ciomaga Victoria Anna
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2017

     11.200     (23)
11.2000.900

0.90  0.00 4.850 5.450 -

24.
CZE

Stachová Eliška
SC 80 Chomutov 2017

     11.100     (24)
11.1001.300

1.30  0.00 5.200 4.600 -

25.
CZE

Karičková Barbora
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2017

     10.350     (25)
10.3500.900

0.90  0.00 4.450 5.000 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Naděje nejmladší 2016 (2016) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Horodnyča Emma
TJSK Prague 2017

     19.000     (1)      15.600     (2)
34.6003.700

3.70  0.00 7.900 7.400 - 4.100
1.90  2.20 6.100 5.400 -

2.
CZE

Kliushnyk Alice
TJSK Prague 2016

     18.350     (2)      14.800     (3)
33.1503.700

3.70  0.00 7.600 7.050 - 1.900
0.70  1.20 6.700 6.200 -

3.
CZE

Laslopová Rozálie
TopGym KV 2016

     15.200     (6)      15.750     (1)
30.9502.200

2.20  0.00 6.400 6.600 - 2.600
1.10  1.50 6.650 6.500 -

4.
CZE

Fedorova Viktoriia
TJSK Prague 2016

     17.250     (3)      13.150     (4)
30.4003.600

3.60  0.00 7.100 6.550 - 1.200
0.60  0.60 6.150 5.800 -

5.
CZE

Dotsenko Yeseniia
TopGym KV 2016

     16.500     (5)      11.850     (6)
28.3503.400

3.40  0.00 6.400 6.700 - 1.100
0.90  0.20 5.750 5.000 -

6.
CZE

Horska Nina
TJSK Prague 2016

     17.200     (4)      10.650     (13)
27.8503.400

3.40  0.00 6.800 7.000 - 1.600
0.80  0.80 5.450 3.900 0.30

7.
CZE

Kohoutová Evelína
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2016

     14.950     (7)      11.650     (7)
26.6002.200

2.20  0.00 6.200 6.550 - 1.300
0.50  0.80 5.200 5.450 0.30

8.
CZE

Soukupová Berenika
SC 80 Chomutov 2016

     14.050     (9)      12.300     (5)
26.3501.900

1.90  0.00 6.100 6.050 - 1.300
0.40  0.90 5.900 5.100 -

9.
CZE

Kukrálová Marie
TJ Sokol Bernartice 2016

     14.600     (8)      10.900     (11)
25.5002.700

2.70  0.00 5.800 6.100 - 2.400
1.30  1.10 4.400 4.100 -

10.
CZE

Švermová Lucie
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2016

     13.700     (12)      11.650     (7)
25.3501.000

1.00  0.00 6.200 6.500 - 1.600
0.80  0.80 5.700 4.350 -

11.
CZE

Maksym Valeria
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2016

     13.900     (11)      11.000     (9)
24.9000.900

0.90  0.00 6.650 6.350 - 1.100
0.40  0.70 5.200 5.300 0.60

12.
CZE

Formánková Eliška
TopGym KV 2016

     13.250     (14)      10.950     (10)
24.2001.900

1.90  0.00 5.550 5.800 - 1.000
0.50  0.50 4.850 5.100 -

13.
CZE

Heřmanová Natálie
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2016

     13.000     (15)      10.800     (12)
23.8001.800

1.80  0.00 5.800 5.400 - 1.500
0.50  1.00 4.350 4.950 -

14.
CZE

Traista Andělína
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2016

     14.050     (9)      8.900     (15)
22.9502.100

2.10  0.00 6.100 5.850 - 0.700
0.40  0.30 4.900 3.300 -

15.
CZE

Páralová Ivana
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2016

     12.450     (17)      9.550     (14)
22.0001.200

1.20  0.00 5.750 5.500 - 0.700
0.30  0.40 4.700 4.150 -

16.
CZE

Matějková Nikol
TopGym KV 2016

     13.400     (13)      7.050     (17)
20.4501.400

1.40  0.00 5.850 6.150 - 0.300
0.30  0.00 4.200 3.150 0.60

17.
CZE

Mašatová Inna
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2016

     12.600     (16)      7.500     (16)
20.1001.500

1.50  0.00 5.300 5.800 - 0.800
0.30  0.50 4.600 2.700 0.60



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Naděje mladší B 2015(2015) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Jakešová Rozálie
TJ Sokol Bernartice 2015

     19.250     (1)      12.000     (6)      -     
31.2503.900

3.90  0.00 7.500 7.850 - 1.900
1.00  0.90 5.300 4.800 - -

  - - -

2.
CZE

Čeřovská Ella
Proactive Milevsko 2015

     14.100     (14)      -          16.500     (1)
30.6001.600

1.60  0.00 5.600 6.900 - -
  - - - 2.700

1.80  0.90 6.700 7.100 -

3.
CZE

Repetska Sofie
TopGym KV 2015

     15.350     (6)      14.250     (1)      -     
29.6002.400

2.40  0.00 5.850 7.100 - 2.500
1.30  1.20 5.500 6.250 - -

  - - -

4.
CZE

Červená Johana
Kateřina
TJ Slavoj Plzeň

2015
     15.600     (3)      -          13.550     (2)

29.1501.800
1.80  0.00 6.800 7.000 - -

  - - - 2.300
0.80  1.50 5.550 5.700 -

5.
CZE

Lysenko Solomiia
SK MG AJUR HK 2015

     15.650     (2)      -          13.400     (3)
29.0501.500

1.50  0.00 7.400 6.750 - -
  - - - 2.200

0.70  1.50 5.300 6.200 0.30

6.
CZE

Červenáková Libuše
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2015

     15.600     (3)      12.900     (3)      -     
28.5002.500

2.50  0.00 6.300 6.800 - 2.600
0.30  2.30 5.100 5.200 - -

  - - -

7.
CZE

Sochorová Sabina
TopGym KV 2015

     14.950     (8)      13.000     (2)      -     
27.9501.700

1.70  0.00 6.850 6.400 - 1.800
0.40  1.40 5.600 5.600 - -

  - - -

8.
CZE

Lomaka Kseniia
SC 80 Chomutov 2015

     14.600     (11)      -          13.250     (4)
27.8502.100

2.10  0.00 6.100 6.400 - -
  - - - 1.400

0.40  1.00 6.000 5.850 -

9.
CZE

Selzer Ellen Mila
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2015

     14.850     (9)      -          12.950     (6)
27.8002.600

2.60  0.00 5.850 6.400 - -
  - - - 1.900

1.10  0.80 5.350 5.700 -

10.
CZE

Fedorova Aliesiia
SC 80 Chomutov 2015

     14.700     (10)      -          13.100     (5)
27.8002.300

2.30  0.00 6.200 6.200 - -
  - - - 2.400

1.00  1.40 5.600 5.100 -

11.
CZE

Buláková Vanesa
SK MG AJUR HK 2015

     15.100     (7)      -          12.400     (7)
27.5002.100

2.10  0.00 6.100 6.900 - -
  - - - 1.600

1.00  0.60 5.000 5.800 -

12.
CZE

Čunátová Viktorie
Proactive Milevsko 2015

     15.450     (5)      -          11.750     (10)
27.2002.600

2.60  0.00 6.350 6.500 - -
  - - - 2.100

0.90  1.20 4.550 5.400 0.30

13.
CZE

Müllerová Natálie
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2015

     13.950     (16)      12.550     (4)      -     
26.5001.900

1.90  0.00 5.950 6.100 - 2.000
0.80  1.20 4.700 5.850 - -

  - - -

14.
CZE

Vobecká Gabriela
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2015

     14.400     (12)      12.050     (5)      -     
26.4501.300

1.30  0.00 6.000 7.100 - 1.700
0.30  1.40 5.350 5.000 - -

  - - -

15.
CZE

Stepanova Vira
SC 80 Chomutov 2015

     14.400     (12)      -          11.900     (9)
26.3002.000

2.00  0.00 6.100 6.300 - -
  - - - 0.800

0.20  0.60 5.400 5.700 -

16.
CZE

Vondrová Viktorie
GSK Ústí nad Labem 2015

     14.100     (14)      11.100     (7)      -     
25.2001.100

1.10  0.00 6.500 6.500 - 0.800
0.20  0.60 5.400 4.900 - -

  - - -

17.
CZE

Kaltenböcková Stella
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2015

     12.650     (19)      -          12.000     (8)
24.6500.800

0.80  0.00 5.500 6.350 - -
  - - - 1.700

0.90  0.80 4.600 5.700 -

18.
CZE

Harmáčková Terezie
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2015

     13.800     (17)      -          10.850     (11)
24.6501.400

1.40  0.00 5.800 6.600 - -
  - - - 1.100

0.40  0.70 4.600 5.150 -

19.
CZE

Střihavková Aneta
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2015

     12.850     (18)      -          -     
12.8501.100

1.10  0.00 6.150 5.600 - -
  - - - -

  - - -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Naděje mladší B 2014(2014) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Černá Eliška
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2014

     16.450     (4)      17.500     (1)      -     
33.9502.200

2.20  0.00 6.850 7.400 - 3.000
1.60  1.40 7.400 7.100 - -

  - - -

2.
CZE

Šteflíčková Tereza
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2014

     16.500     (3)      -          16.400     (2)
32.9002.300

2.30  0.00 7.200 7.000 - -
  - - - 1.800

1.00  0.80 7.550 7.050 -

3.
CZE

Negreskul Viktoria
TopGym KV 2014

     15.600     (5)      -          17.200     (1)
32.8002.900

2.90  0.00 6.100 6.600 - -
  - - - 3.400

1.90  1.50 6.800 7.000 -

4.
CZE

Matějková Barbora
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2014

     17.500     (1)      -          14.300     (6)
31.8003.100

3.10  0.00 7.400 7.000 - -
  - - - 2.200

1.10  1.10 6.450 6.250 0.60

5.
CZE

Halamová Anna
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2014
     15.600     (5)      -          14.400     (3)

30.0002.200
2.20  0.00 6.800 6.600 - -

  - - - 3.000
1.80  1.20 6.300 5.100 -

6.
CZE

Zyma Nadiia
TopGym KV 2014

     15.550     (7)      -          14.350     (4)
29.9001.500

1.50  0.00 7.050 7.000 - -
  - - - 1.300

0.40  0.90 6.350 6.700 -

7.
CZE

Broschardtová Nikola
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2014

     16.750     (2)      -          12.850     (7)
29.6001.900

1.90  0.00 7.600 7.250 - -
  - - - 1.300

0.40  0.90 6.050 6.100 0.60

8.
CZE

Jedličková Nella
SK MG AJUR HK 2014

     13.750     (8)      -          14.350     (4)
28.1000.900

0.90  0.00 6.400 6.450 - -
  - - - 2.600

1.20  1.40 5.800 5.950 -

9.
CZE

Dobošová Petra
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2014

     12.650     (10)      -          12.050     (8)
24.7000.600

0.60  0.00 6.550 5.500 - -
  - - - 2.000

1.40  0.60 5.450 4.600 -

10.
CZE

Linhart Esila
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2014

     13.350     (9)      -          10.400     (9)
23.7501.300

1.30  0.00 5.500 6.550 - -
  - - - 1.500

0.60  0.90 4.900 4.000 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Naděje mladší A(2015-2014) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Staňková
Kateřina
Proactive
Milevsko

2014
     19.600     (3)      -          17.200     (1)      -     

36.8003.800
3.80  0.00 8.050 7.750 - -

  - - - 4.100
2.60  1.50 7.200 5.900 - -

  - - -

2.
CZE

Yakimets
Daniella
TopGym KV

2014
     20.250     (1)      -          15.600     (2)      -     

35.8503.700
3.00  0.70 8.500 8.050 - -

  - - - 2.900
1.30  1.60 6.200 6.500 - -

  - - -

3.
CZE

Žbánková
Sarah Emily
TopGym KV

2015
     18.650     (5)      17.000     (1)      -          -     

35.6502.600
2.60  0.00 8.550 7.500 - 3.200

2.00  1.20 7.000 6.800 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

4.
CZE

Mammadova
Ruvayda
TJSK Prague

2014
     19.400     (4)      -          -          15.000     (1)

34.4003.100
3.10  0.00 8.600 7.700 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 3.300

2.00  1.30 7.200 4.800 0.30

5.
CZE

Urgela
Adriana
SK MG AJUR
HK

2015
     18.300     (7)      15.850     (2)      -          -     

34.1502.500
2.50  0.00 8.300 7.500 - 1.800

0.60  1.20 7.350 6.700 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

6.
CZE

Pšeničková
Vanesa
TopGym KV

2014
     18.400     (6)      -          -          13.900     (2)

32.3002.700
2.70  0.00 8.000 7.700 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 2.500

1.30  1.20 5.900 5.500 -

7.
CZE

Grinceac
Viktoriia
TJSK Prague

2015
     17.950     (8)      12.550     (3)      -          -     

30.5003.000
3.00  0.00 7.850 7.100 - 2.300

1.10  1.20 5.400 4.850 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

8.
CZE

Sůvová
Viktorie
TJSK Prague

2014
     16.900     (9)      -          -          13.350     (3)

30.2503.700
3.70  0.00 6.200 7.000 - -

  - - - -
  - - - 2.400

1.70  0.70 6.350 4.600 -

9.
CZE

Kolesnik
Sofiia
TJSK Prague

2014
     19.700     (2)      -          9.800     (3)      -     

29.5004.400
4.40  0.00 7.600 7.700 - -

  - - - 1.000
0.40  0.60 5.500 3.600 0.30 -

  - - -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Naděje starší B(2013-2012) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Klasnová Michaela
TJ Sokol Bernartice 2013

     19.750     (2)      19.400     (1)      -     
39.1505.600

3.30  2.30 7.500 6.650 - 4.600
2.80  1.80 7.550 7.250 - -

  - - -

2.
CZE

Voloshko Yelyzaveta
TJSK Prague 2013

     19.800     (1)      18.150     (2)      -     
37.9505.700

3.20  2.50 7.400 6.700 - 4.500
3.10  1.40 7.500 6.150 - -

  - - -

3.
CZE

Kivva Sofiia
TJSK Prague 2013

     19.000     (3)      17.550     (3)      -     
36.5505.800

3.50  2.30 6.500 6.700 - 3.600
1.50  2.10 6.600 7.350 - -

  - - -

4.
CZE

Poliakova Polina
SK MG AJUR HK 2013

     17.650     (4)      -          15.900     (2)
33.5504.000

1.80  2.20 6.750 6.900 - -
  - - - 3.900

2.50  1.40 6.600 5.400 -

5.
CZE

Goloborodko Mariia
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2013

     15.950     (7)      -          16.000     (1)
31.9503.400

1.40  2.00 7.200 5.350 - -
  - - - 2.800

1.50  1.30 7.000 6.200 -

6.
CZE

Štěpánková Tereza
SK MG AJUR HK 2013

     17.050     (6)      14.550     (4)      -     
31.6004.400

1.90  2.50 6.250 6.400 - 2.400
1.30  1.10 5.750 6.400 - -

  - - -

7.
CZE

Linhartová Veronika
SC 80 Chomutov 2012

     15.750     (8)      -          14.800     (3)
30.5502.900

1.60  1.30 6.250 6.600 - -
  - - - 3.200

1.70  1.50 6.450 5.150 -

8.
CZE

Smorodska Anzhelika
TJSK Prague 2013

     17.550     (5)      -          12.500     (6)
30.0504.900

2.40  2.50 6.400 6.250 - -
  - - - 3.200

2.30  0.90 5.400 3.900 -

9.
CZE

Lajpoldová Laura
Libuše
TJ Slavoj Plzeň

2013
     15.350     (10)      14.300     (5)      -     

29.6503.800
2.00  1.80 5.800 5.750 - 2.600

1.90  0.70 5.600 6.100 - -
  - - -

10.
CZE

Posejpalová Sára
SK MG AJUR HK 2012

     15.700     (9)      13.350     (6)      -     
29.0503.800

2.00  1.80 5.800 6.100 - 2.300
1.30  1.00 5.850 5.200 - -

  - - -

11.
CZE

Straková Adéla
SC 80 Chomutov 2012

     14.600     (15)      -          13.650     (4)
28.2503.800

1.70  2.10 5.700 5.400 0.30 -
  - - - 3.200

2.10  1.10 5.850 4.600 -

12.
CZE

Masáková Amálie
TJ Sokol Bernartice 2013

     14.850     (14)      13.000     (7)      -     
27.8503.700

1.90  1.80 5.650 5.800 0.30 2.600
1.20  1.40 5.600 5.400 0.60 -

  - - -

13.
CZE

Bertholdová Alice
SC 80 Chomutov 2012

     15.050     (12)      -          12.050     (8)
27.1002.600

1.00  1.60 6.450 6.000 - -
  - - - 2.100

0.70  1.40 5.900 4.050 -

14.
CZE

Plocová Kateřina
SK MG AJUR HK 2013

     15.250     (11)      11.450     (8)      -     
26.7003.900

1.60  2.30 4.900 6.450 - 1.700
1.10  0.60 5.100 4.650 - -

  - - -

15.
CZE

Mitro Aneta
TopGym KV 2013

     12.600     (18)      -          13.200     (5)
25.8002.600

1.10  1.50 5.550 4.450 - -
  - - - 2.000

0.60  1.40 5.950 5.850 0.60

16.
CZE

Hlubučková Julie
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2012
     15.000     (13)      9.850     (9)      -     

24.8503.200
1.50  1.70 6.200 5.600 - 2.000

0.80  1.20 5.100 3.350 0.60 -
  - - -

17.
CZE

Burova Daria
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2012

     10.600     (22)      -          12.450     (7)
23.0501.300

0.80  0.50 4.900 4.400 - -
  - - - 1.900

1.30  0.60 5.550 5.000 -

18.
CZE

Skálová Nina
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2013

     12.650     (17)      -          10.350     (9)
23.0002.100

1.40  0.70 5.600 4.950 - -
  - - - 2.100

1.50  0.60 4.600 3.650 -

19.
CZE

Voinahii Kateryna
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2012

     13.350     (16)      -          -     
13.3501.800

0.90  0.90 6.200 5.350 - -
  - - - -

  - - -



Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

20.
CZE

Hozová Antonie
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2013

     12.100     (19)      -          -     
12.1001.300

0.40  0.90 5.400 5.400 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

21.
CZE

Machová Tereza
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2012

     11.700     (20)      -          -     
11.7001.300

0.80  0.50 5.350 5.050 - -
  - - - -

  - - -

22.
CZE

Tumová Veronika
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2012

     11.100     (21)      -          -     
11.1001.100

0.50  0.60 5.600 4.400 - -
  - - - -

  - - -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Naděje starší A(2013-2012) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Krmašová Veronika
SK MG AJUR HK 2012

     21.800     (1)      -          22.400     (1)
44.2006.500

4.00  2.50 7.600 7.700 - -
  - - - 7.500

5.40  2.10 8.100 6.800 -

2.
CZE

Rozsypalová Simona
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2013

     16.650     (3)      19.450     (1)      -     
36.1004.600

2.90  1.70 7.100 4.950 - 4.100
2.20  1.90 8.400 6.950 - -

  - - -

3.
CZE

Pintová Andrea
Proactive Milevsko 2012

     15.450     (4)      -          17.600     (2)
33.0503.500

1.60  1.90 6.700 5.250 - -
  - - - 5.000

2.50  2.50 6.650 5.950 -

4.
CZE

Laslopová Barbora
TopGym KV 2012

     17.100     (2)      -          15.650     (3)
32.7503.800

1.50  2.30 7.450 6.150 0.30 -
  - - - 3.200

1.70  1.50 7.000 5.450 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Juniorky B(2011-2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Duldiier Vladyslava
TJSK Prague 2011

     -          19.050     (1)      21.200     (1)
40.250-

  - - - 4.700
3.30  1.40 7.600 6.750 - 5.400

3.00  2.40 8.100 7.700 -

2.
CZE

Bendová Jolana
TopGym KV 2011

     19.800     (1)      -          19.850     (2)
39.6505.200

2.80  2.40 7.450 7.150 - -
  - - - 5.400

2.80  2.60 7.250 7.200 -

3.
CZE

Fedáková Johana
TJ Sokol Bernartice 2010

     -          18.600     (2)      19.400     (3)
38.000-

  - - - 4.000
2.20  1.80 7.500 7.100 - 4.800

2.30  2.50 7.400 7.200 -

4.
CZE

Procházková Beata
TJ Sokol Bernartice 2011

     -          17.150     (3)      18.350     (6)
35.500-

  - - - 2.600
1.20  1.40 7.800 6.750 - 4.000

1.60  2.40 7.250 7.100 -

5.
CZE

Formánková Nicol
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2011
     -          16.000     (4)      19.350     (4)

35.350-
  - - - 3.600

2.00  1.60 6.800 5.600 - 3.800
1.80  2.00 7.900 7.650 -

6.
CZE

Marešová Lucie
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2011

     16.000     (3)      -          18.600     (5)
34.6002.500

2.00  0.50 7.100 6.400 - -
  - - - 4.000

1.50  2.50 7.500 7.100 -

7.
CZE

Zemanová Stella
SC 80 Chomutov 2011

     16.400     (2)      -          17.850     (7)
34.2503.400

1.70  1.70 7.500 5.500 - -
  - - - 3.800

1.60  2.20 7.150 6.900 -

8.
CZE

Fialová Karolína
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2010

     15.050     (4)      -          17.650     (8)
32.7002.400

1.30  1.10 6.250 6.400 - -
  - - - 4.200

1.70  2.50 6.850 6.600 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Juniorky A(2011-2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Bieliaieva Olesia
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2011

     19.550     (1)      21.000     (1)
40.5506.000

4.00  2.00 7.250 6.300 - 5.000
2.30  2.70 8.000 8.000 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - Seniorky B(2009 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Kurková Lucie
SK MG AJUR HK 2009

     -          20.450     (1)      21.150     (1)
41.600-

  - - - 5.800
3.50  2.30 7.500 7.150 - 6.100

3.60  2.50 7.700 7.350 -

2.
CZE

Yuza Oleksandra
SC 80 Chomutov 2009

     22.150     (1)      17.450     (2)      -     
39.6007.200

4.50  2.70 7.800 7.150 - 6.200
3.70  2.50 6.300 5.250 0.30 -

  - - -

3.
CZE

Botman Kateryna
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2006

     -          17.300     (3)      19.750     (2)
37.050-

  - - - 3.700
2.30  1.40 7.550 6.050 - 4.600

2.40  2.20 7.600 7.550 -

4.
CZE

Kloubková Eliška
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2007
     20.150     (3)      15.700     (6)      -     

35.8504.700
2.30  2.40 7.950 7.500 - 4.000

2.30  1.70 6.700 5.300 0.30 -
  - - -

5.
CZE

Kuchtová Tereza
Proactive Milevsko 2009

     -          16.800     (5)      18.700     (3)
35.500-

  - - - 4.300
3.00  1.30 6.700 5.800 - 3.800

1.50  2.30 7.700 7.200 -

6.
CZE

Pavelcová Anežka
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2009

     18.400     (6)      17.000     (4)      -     
35.4004.200

2.20  2.00 7.500 6.700 - 3.700
2.40  1.30 7.300 6.000 - -

  - - -

7.
CZE

Beranová Elena
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2006

     20.750     (2)      14.100     (10)      -     
34.8505.200

2.60  2.60 8.300 7.250 - 3.200
1.40  1.80 5.900 5.000 - -

  - - -

8.
CZE

Kloubková Veronika
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2009
     19.800     (4)      14.750     (8)      -     

34.5504.300
2.10  2.20 7.850 7.650 - 2.200

1.30  0.90 6.600 6.250 0.30 -
  - - -

9.
CZE

Koublová Karolína
TJ Slavoj Plzeň 2008

     18.550     (5)      14.900     (7)      -     
33.4504.000

1.70  2.30 7.600 6.950 - 3.900
1.80  2.10 5.850 5.450 0.30 -

  - - -

10.
CZE

Trejbalová Monika
SC 80 Chomutov 2009

     17.250     (7)      14.450     (9)      -     
31.7003.500

1.40  2.10 7.400 6.350 - 2.800
1.50  1.30 6.450 5.200 - -

  - - -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - I. kategorie KP(2016 a mladší) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Krásná Dominika
MG Liberec 2016

     9.550     (1)      9.450     (1)
19.0003.000

3.00  0.00 - 6.550 - 2.500
2.50  0.00 - 6.950 -

2.
CZE

Červená Ema
USK Slávie Ústí nad Labem 2016

     7.250     (2)      7.500     (2)
14.7501.250

1.25  0.00 - 6.000 - 1.000
1.00  0.00 - 6.500 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - II. kategorie KP(2016-2014) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Šulcová Eva
MG Liberec 2014

     9.850     (1)      10.600     (1)
20.4502.750

2.75  0.00 - 7.100 - 3.500
3.50  0.00 - 7.100 -

2.
CZE

Vashkeba Nikol
USK Slávie Ústí nad Labem 2014

     9.200     (2)      8.500     (2)
17.7002.250

2.25  0.00 - 6.950 - 2.500
2.50  0.00 - 6.000 -

3.
CZE

Stehlíková Barbora
MG Liberec 2015

     7.300     (3)      7.300     (3)
14.6001.250

1.25  0.00 - 6.050 - 1.750
1.75  0.00 - 5.550 -

4.
CZE

Kuzan Inna
USK Slávie Ústí nad Labem 2015

     4.700     (5)      6.600     (4)
11.3000.500

0.50  0.00 - 4.200 - 1.250
1.25  0.00 - 5.350 -

5.
CZE

Škodová Anna
USK Slávie Ústí nad Labem 2014

     5.200     (4)      5.250     (5)
10.4500.500

0.50  0.00 - 4.700 - 0.500
0.50  0.00 - 4.750 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - III. kategorie KP(2014-2012) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Musilová Adéla
MG Liberec 2012

     9.750     (1)      9.950     (1)
19.7002.750

2.75  0.00 - 7.000 - 3.250
3.25  0.00 - 6.700 -

2.
CZE

Kortanová Veronika
MG Liberec 2012

     8.900     (2)      9.450     (3)
18.3502.750

2.75  0.00 - 6.150 - 3.000
3.00  0.00 - 6.450 -

3.
CZE

Čurdová Adéla
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad Nisou 2013

     8.650     (4)      9.650     (2)
18.3002.250

2.25  0.00 - 6.400 - 3.250
3.25  0.00 - 6.400 -

4.
CZE

Mansurová Kateryna
USK Slávie Ústí nad Labem 2012

     8.700     (3)      9.150     (4)
17.8502.250

2.25  0.00 - 6.450 - 2.750
2.75  0.00 - 6.400 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - IV. kategorie KP(2011-2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Vaygant Martina
USK Slávie Ústí nad Labem 2010

     11.450     (1)      11.150     (1)
22.6003.750

3.75  0.00 - 7.700 - 4.000
4.00  0.00 - 7.150 -

2.
CZE

Huang Mengxi
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2010

     8.700     (2)      9.400     (2)
18.1002.250

2.25  0.00 - 6.450 - 3.250
3.25  0.00 - 6.150 -

3.
CZE

Novotná Adéla
MG Liberec 2010

     8.000     (3)      6.700     (3)
14.7002.000

2.00  0.00 - 6.000 - 2.250
2.25  0.00 - 4.450 -

4.
CZE

Čisárová Klára
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2010

     5.250     (5)      6.000     (4)
11.2501.250

1.25  0.00 - 4.000 - 1.000
1.00  0.00 - 5.000 -

5.
CZE

Kičinová Magdaléna
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2011

     5.350     (4)      5.750     (5)
11.1001.000

1.00  0.00 - 4.350 - 1.250
1.25  0.00 - 4.500 -



LABE RG CUP
05.04.2025 - 05.04.2025 - V. kategorie KP(2009 a starší) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
CZE

Rollová Ella
SC 80 Chomutov 2006

     10.750     (2)      10.900     (1)      -     
21.6503.500

3.50  0.00 - 7.250 - 3.500
3.50  0.00 - 7.400 - -

  - - -

2.
CZE

Lípová Magdaléna
USK Slávie Ústí nad
Labem

2008
     10.950     (1)      -          10.000     (1)

20.9503.750
3.75  0.00 - 7.200 - -

  - - - 3.250
3.25  0.00 - 6.750 -

3.
CZE

Dušková Tereza
TJ Sokol Ústí nad Labem 2009

     9.750     (4)      9.600     (2)      -     
19.3503.000

3.00  0.00 - 6.750 - 3.000
3.00  0.00 - 6.600 - -

  - - -

4.
CZE

Habánová Martina
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2007
     10.000     (3)      7.900     (4)      -     

17.9003.250
3.25  0.00 - 6.750 - 2.000

2.00  0.00 - 5.900 - -
  - - -

5.
CZE

Špidlenová Amálie
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2009
     8.700     (5)      8.400     (3)      -     

17.1002.750
2.75  0.00 - 5.950 - 2.500

2.50  0.00 - 5.900 - -
  - - -

6.
CZE

Šimková Liliana
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2008
     8.400     (6)      -          7.800     (3)

16.2002.750
2.75  0.00 - 5.650 - -

  - - - 2.500
2.50  0.00 - 5.300 -

7.
CZE

Táborská Zuzana
TJ Sokol Jablonec nad
Nisou

2007
     6.150     (7)      -          10.000     (1)

16.1501.750
1.75  0.00 - 4.700 0.30 -

  - - - 3.250
3.25  0.00 - 6.750 -
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